AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

ALUTOM
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. C3
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
‘ Best Lap 4 2:23.630 13:32:51.992 3 1:58.822 13:30:21.076
Po. 1-#716 tABUN P. - . Le3891
1 1:56.603 13:25:29.600 4 2:17.587 13:32:38.663
Diff. First
2 1:56.364 13:27:25.964  PO.7-#709 OWSIKR. -. +03.048
. . Diff. First
3 1:53.891 13:29:19.855 1 UETREEE 13:26:00.798  Po. 13 - # 735 DANKOWSKI P. - +04.745
4 155,821 133115.676 2 1:59.955 13:28:00.753 1 2:01.364 13:26:24.131
s 547,473 13:30:03.149 3 1:59.602 13:30:00.355 2 1:58.636 13:28:22.767
4 2:18.669 13:32:19.024 3 2:04.031 13:30:26.798
Diff. First 4 2:24.038 13:32:50.836
Po. 2 - # 715 LOCHUNKO A. - . +00.187 ——
1 1:54.078 13:25:20.492  Po.8-#711 TOMPOROWSKIM. -. +03.296
. 5YRs Diff. First
2 1:55.580 13:27:16.072 d Lz 13:26:24.285  Po. 14 - #718 OLESIUK A. -. +04.958
3 1554783 13:29-10.855 2 1:57.305 13:28:21.590 1 2:00.896 13:26:24.260
4 156,607 13:31:07.462 3 1:57.187 13:30:18.777 2 1:58.849 13:28:23.109
s 250112 133001574 4 2:18.445 13:32:37.222 3 1:59.557 13:30:22.666
4 2:14.567 13:32:37.233
Diff.Firt  Po. 9 - # 714 TESKE | DIt Frst
Po. 3 - # 720 KOPYDLOWSKI M. - . r00717 - +03.302
= . e . Diff. First
1 1:54.608 13:25:52.470 e ZOOIER 13:25:32.853  Po. 15 - #722 ZYWIECKI M. - . +05.079
5 1:59.208 132751678 2 1:58.383 13:27:31.236 1 2:03.366 13:26:32.340
3 1555135 13.99.46.813 3 1:57.719 13:29:28.955 2 1:58.970 13:28:31.310
. 156,183 13:31.42.996 4 1:57.193 13:31:26.148 3 1:59.435 13:30:30.745
5 2:33.493 13:33:59.641 4 2:23.038 13:32:53.783
Diff. First
Po. 4 - # 723 OSEKS. - . + 01265 __ __
Diff. First Diff. First
1 T 132548443  PO. 10 -#737 KONARKOWSKI D. - . +03.938 PO.16-#719 JASIECZEK M. - . +05 161
5 1557331 132745774 1 2:04.862 13:26:17.384 1 1:59.052 13:26:00.370
3 155,156 13:29:40.930 2 1:58.183 13:28:15.567 2 2:01.041 13:28:01.411
. 156103 13:31:37.033 3 1:57.829 13:30:13.396 3 2:01.173 13:30:02.584
4 2:15.259 13:32:28.655 4 2:21.855 13:32:24.439
Diff. First
Po. 5 - # 734 SZWAGIEREK P. - +01418
- Diff. First Diff. First
A Ppmy— 132621320 PO.11-#702 SPYCHALAS. - . +04423 Po.17-1#725 KALINOWSKI W. - +05.197
5 155,309 1328:16.629 1 1:59.460 13:25:51.639 1 1:59.088 13:25:56.125
3 157,419 13:30-14.048 2 1:59.618 13:27:51.257 2 2:02.803 13:27:58.928
. 5.13.830 133227 878 3 1:58.314 13:29:49.571 3 2:02.935 13:30:01.863
4 2:00.738 13:31:50.309 4 2:20.165 13:32:22.028
Diff. First
Po. 6 - # 704 STRZELCZAK M. - + 01585
= Diff. First
1 1:56.979 13:26:35.961  PO-12- #721 SZYNKIEWICZK. - . +04.701
5 1:55.480 1328:31.441 1 2:01.639 13:26:23.662
3 156,921 13:3028.362 2 1:58.592 13:28:22.254

Fastest lap: 1:53.891

ARIDGESTONE
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Po. 18 - # 727 SIARNECKI D. - . 05 ava  PO.24-#713 PALMOWSKI M. - +083¢s  PO.30-#730 PISARSKI M. - sarers
1 2:01.929 13:26:29.433 1 2:04.658 13:26:16.579 1 2:05.463 13:25:55.741
2 2:02.947 13:28:32.380 2 2:02.159 13:28:18.738 2 2:07.583 13:28:03.324
3 1:59.165 13:30:31.545 3 2:02.436 13:30:21.174 3 2:11.286 13:30:14.610
4 2:14.460 13:32:46.005 4 2:27.195 13:32:48.369 4 2:22.072 13:32:36.682

Po. 19 - # 712 TRUSZKOWSKI M. - . vob e P0.25-#701STRUKT. -. o839y  Po.31-#706 KOWALCZYKK. - caram
1 2:04.724 13:26:54.677 1 2:05.406 13:27:04.212 1 2:06.025 13:26:11.666
2 2:01.822 13:28:56.499 2 2:03.775 13:29:07.987 2 2:05.732 13:28:17.398
3 1:59.507 13:30:56.006 3 2:02.218 13:31:10.205 3 2:05.761 13:30:23.159
4 2:20.754 13:33:16.760 4 2:49.169 13:33:59.374 4 2:30.255 13:32:53.414

Po. 20 - # 708 KOZIEL M. - . b e P0.26-#726 KUCAT.-. + 08 ke Po.32-#703 GLOSZATA. - st
1 2:00.751 13:25:42.018 1 2:04.695 13:25:51.255 1 2:09.131 13:27:05.718
2 1:59.510 13:27:41.528 2 2:06.346 13:27:57.601 2 2:09713 13:29:15.431
3 2:01361 13:29:42.889 3 2:02.556 13:30:00.157 3 2:10.025 13:31:25.456
4 2:02.951 13:31:45.840 4 2:36.385 13:32:36.542 4 2:42.200 13:34:07.656

Po. 21 - # 736 KARLOWICZ K. - v b es Po.27-#717 ROMANTOWSKA A. - . L 01se Po.33- #707 MIKOLAICZAK P. - Lo
1 2:00.567 13:25:57.629 1 2:05.068 13:25:52.343 1 2:11.876 13:26:22.219
2 2:03.610 13:28:01.239 2 2:04.037 13:27:56.380 2 2:09.995 13:28:32.214
3 2:00.134 13:30:01.373 3 2:05.017 13:30:01.397 3 2:09.603 13:30:41.817
4 2:18.037 13:32:19.410 4 2:34.601 13:32:35.998 4 2:47.353 13:33:29.170

Po. 22 - # 728 CZERNICKI Z. - +0yseo  PO.28-#710 KULAKOWSKI A. - 110961 PO.34-#724 KOLEKT. . 670
1 2:03.806 13:26:58.056 1 2:05.188 13:26:31.908 1 2:11378 13:25:51.951
2 2:01.460 13:28:59.516 2 2:05.642 13:28:37.550 2 2:11346 13:28:03.297
3 2:03.784 13:31:03.300 3 2:04.842 13:30:42.392 3 2:10.638 13:30:13.935
4 2:53.053 13:33:56.353 4 2:45.001 13:33:27.483 4 2:25.939 13:32:39.874

Po. 23 - #700 FRELICH M. - . 08141  PO.29-#732 KOCINSKIB. - . +11016  Po.35-#705 WISNIEWSKA A. - . 21000
1 2:02.939 13:25:36.370 1 2:06.531 13:26:42.282 1 2:18.017 13:27:39.999
2 2:02.032 13:27:38.402 2 2:04.924 13:28:47.206 2 2:14.893 13:29:54.892
3 2:02.427 13:29:40.829 3 2:04.910 13:30:52.116 3 237271 13:32:32.163
4 2:02314 13:31:43.143 4 2:17.657 13:33:09.773

Fastest lap: 1:53.891
ARIDGEST
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Diff. First
Po. 36 - # 729 BUTWICKIP. - . +1:02.467
1 2:56.358 13:28:10.251

Fastest lap: 1:53.891

ARIDGESTONE
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